
City of Balch Springs - Board Members 

Carrie Gordon – Mayor 972.286.4477 cgordon@cityofbalchsprings.com 

Sammy Moon 972.286.4477 smoon@cityofbalchsprings.com 

Helen Shelby 972.286.4477 hshelby@cityofbalchsprings.com 

Dawn Segroves 972.286.4477 dsegroves@cityofbalchsprings.com 

Charlene Rushing 972.286.4477 crushing@cityofbalchsprings.com 

Steve Tucker 972.286.4477 stucker@cityofbalchsprings.com 

Tartisha Hill 972.286.4477 thill@balchsprings.com 
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